RSA-B-S Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Page 1 of 5
(Rev 06/19/24)
BEA_RSA-B-S-Poles_spec_R03
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

Two Bolt Mounting with Center Wireway
Mounting Hardware Universal Mounting Patterns
3⁄8" or less UDP01 UDP03 UDP05 UDP07 UDP09 UDP011
7⁄16" to 1⁄2" UDP02 UDP04 UDP06 UDP08 UDP010 UDP012
“Min” Attachment Dimension 1.69 2.25 3.00 3.76 4.50 5.50
“Max” Attachment Dimension 2.24 2.99 3.75 4.49 5.49 6.00
W1 (Wireway min) 0.85 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
W2 (Wireway max) 1.05 1.36 1.88 2.13 2.60 3.00
UNIVERSAL DRILL PATTERN (UDP)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
3T
Accessories (Order Separately)
VM2S08 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 8 ft
VM2S12 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 12 ft
VM2S16 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 16 ft
VM2S20 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 20 ft
VM2S25 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 25 ft
8/13/24 Dallas, GA
C-Store Jimmy Campbell PkwyPOLE
RSA-B-S-25-50-B
RSA-B-S Series Poles

All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
CATALOG NUMBER
HEIGHT NOMINAL
SHAFT
DIMENSIONS
WALL
THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
(SUGGESTED)
BOLT SQUARE BASE PLATE SIZE ANCHOR BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
RSA-B-S-08-40-A 8 2.4 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 19
RSA-B-S-10-40-A 10 3.0 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 22
RSA-B-S-12-40-A 12 3.7 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 26
RSA-B-S-14-40-A 14 4.3 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 30
RSA-B-S-16-40-A 16 4.9 4" Round 0.125 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 33
RSA-B-S-12-40-B 12 3.7 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 36
RSA-B-S-14-40-B 14 4.3 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 42
RSA-B-S-16-40-B 16 4.9 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 47
RSA-B-S-18-40-B 18 5.5 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 52
RSA-B-S-20-40-B 20 6.1 4" Round 0.188 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 57
RSA-B-S-16-40-C 16 4.9 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 60
RSA-B-S-18-40-C 18 5.5 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 67
RSA-B-S-20-40-C 20 6.1 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 74
RSA-B-S-22-40-C 22 6.7 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 81
RSA-B-S-24-40-C 24 7.3 4" Round 0.25 6.75" 4.77" 9.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 88
RSA-B-S-14-50-B 14 4.3 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 52
RSA-B-S-16-50-B 16 4.9 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 59
RSA-B-S-18-50-B 18 5.5 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 66
RSA-B-S-20-50-B 20 6.1 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 72
RSA-B-S-22-50-B 22 6.7 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 79
RSA-B-S-24-50-B 24 7.3 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 86
RSA-B-S-25-50-B 25 7.6 5" Round 0.188 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 111
RSA-B-S-14-50-C 14 4.3 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 67
RSA-B-S-16-50-C 16 4.9 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 76
RSA-B-S-18-50-C 18 5.5 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 84
RSA-B-S-20-50-C 20 6.1 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 93
RSA-B-S-22-50-C 22 6.7 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 102
RSA-B-S-24-50-C 24 7.3 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 111
RSA-B-S-25-50-C 25 7.6 5" Round 0.25 7.75" 5.48" 10.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 116
RSA-B-S-14-60-A 14 4.3 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 43
RSA-B-S-16-60-A 16 4.9 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 49
RSA-B-S-18-60-A 18 5.5 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 54
RSA-B-S-20-60-A 20 6.1 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 60
RSA-B-S-22-60-A 22 6.7 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 65
RSA-B-S-24-60-A 24 7.3 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 71
RSA-B-S-25-60-A 25 7.6 6" Round 0.125 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 91
RSA-B-S-14-60-C 14 4.3 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 80
RSA-B-S-16-60-C 16 4.9 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 90
RSA-B-S-18-60-C 18 5.5 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 101
RSA-B-S-20-60-C 20 6.1 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 112
RSA-B-S-22-60-C 22 6.7 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 122
RSA-B-S-24-60-C 24 7.3 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 133
RSA-B-S-25-60-C 25 7.6 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 174
RSA-B-S-30-60-C 30 9.1 6" Round 0.25 8.75" 6.19" 11.62" Dia x 1.88" Thk 3/4 x 30 x 3 2-3/4" 208
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:

dampener
Factory
installed, internal
dampener
designed to alter
pole resonance
to reduce
movement and
material fatigue
caused by 2nd
mode vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VM2SXX
Field-installed 2nd
mode vibration
dampener

RSA-B-S-25-50-B
RSA-B-S Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Page 4 of 5
(Rev 06/19/24)
BEA_RSA-B-S-Poles_spec_R03
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Florida Building Code 2017 EPA Load Rating - 3 second gust wind speeds
(Use for Florida only)
Catalog Number 115 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
RSA-B-S-08-40-A 8.9 8.1 6.8 5.6 4.7 4.0 4.0 3.5
RSA-B-S-10-40-A 6.4 5.8 4.7 3.8 3.1 2.5 2.8 2.4
RSA-B-S-12-40-A 4.6 4.1 3.2 2.4 1.8 1.3 1.9 1.5
RSA-B-S-14-40-A 3.2 2.8 2.0 1.4 0.9 NR NR NR
RSA-B-S-16-40-A 2.1 1.7 1.0 0.5 NR NR NR NR